
SAMPLE FILLED TEACHERS FEEDBACK 2018-2019 

 

 

 



EXCEL SHEET OF STUDENT FEEDBACK 2018-2019 

 

 

 

 



ANALYSIS REPORT OF TEACHERS FEEDBACK 2018-2019 

 

 

 

32

15

1

0

Excellent

Good

Satisfied

Unsatisfied

Excellent

Good

Satisfied

Unsatisfied



 

 

8

29

11

0

Excellent

Good

Satisfied

Unsatisfied

14

29

5

0

4.How do you rate the college's encouragement for teamwork and 
exchange of teaching practices?

Excellent

Good

Satisfied

Unsatisfied



 

 

22

18

8

0

5. How do you rate the college's promotion of strategies and
activities to promote effective  student engagement ?

Excellent

Good

Satisfied

Unsatisfied

6. How do you rate the collegeprovisionsfor opportunities for
teachers to attend workshops,conferences or pursue further 

studies ?

Excellent

Good

Satisfied

Unsatisfied



 

 

8

29

11

0

7. How do you rate the college's encouragement for teamwork 
and exchange of teaching practices?

Excellent

Good

Satisfied

Unsatisfied

8. How effective do you think is the curriculum and is it relevent 
and up to date ?

Excellent

Good

Satisfied

Unsatisfied



 

 

23

23

2

0

9. How do you rate the class room facilities,including seating
arrangements,teachnology and overall learning environment?

Excellent

Good

Satisfied

Unsatisfied

12

29

7

0

10. How do you rate the class room facilities,including seating 
arrangements,teachnology and overall learning environment?

Excellent

Good

Satisfied

Unsatisfied



 

 

19

25

4

0

11. How do you rate the college library?

Excellent

Good

Satisfied

Unsatisfied

17

25

6

0

12. How do you rate the lab facilities and practical resources for 
effective teaching?

Excellent

Good

Satisfied

Unsatisfied



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

14

28

6

0

13. How do you rate the college support for healthy worklife 
balance for teaching staff?

Excellent

Good

Satisfied

Unsatisfied

15

26

5

0

14.How effective are the college initiatives and policies that 
contribute to teacher well being?

Excellent

Good

Satisfied

Unsatisfied


